Beschreibung

Artikelnummer
Marke
Bezeichnung
Inhalt

Original Karton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code Karton
Herkunft

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

100/17cgaw d

GREEK
WHHE

MILCH - SOJA
GLUTEN - LAKTOSE - NUSSEN
KONSERVIERUNGSSTOFFEN
-

ABTROPFG[V}\CHT il KOKOSOL
und VITAMIN B12

15033

Violife

Block Greek White
172G

9 FP
5202390029301
5202390029394
Griechenland

¢

Haecky Import AG
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